PEDAL NA CAATINGA

Relatério Geral - SPORT - Masculino - AMADOR

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13

14
15

16
17
18

Numero Nome

137
146
145
139
153

133
132

134

151

135
143
166
142

152
149

165
147
136

BRUNO HENRIQUE SANTOS ARRUDA 18

JOAO VITOR GOMES XAVIER

JOAO RAMOS NETO

EDSON RIBEIRO DE CARVALHO FILHO 31

YAGO GABRIEL

ANDERSON CAVALCANTI
ALEF LOPES RIBEIRO

ANDSON MONTEIRO SANTOS

MATHEUS ALLAN

ANTONIO EDSON TAVARES
FRANCISCO DIOGENES FEITOSA
JOAO MIGUEL SOARES

FABIANO FERREIRA DA SILVA

RUBEVANIO GOMES ALVES

MARCOS HENRIQUE BEZERRA DE
MORAIS

ANTONIO ALMEIDA DELMAN
JOSE JAIME MARCELINO
ANTONIO RODRIGUES DA SILVA

Relatorio emitido em 24/09/2023 as 12:33:27

CRONOSVALE

Id. Fx.Et. ClLFx. Sx.
M1819 - M
24 M2024 - M
21 M2024 - M
M3034 - M
17 M1617 - M
28 M2529 - M
30 M3034 - M
27 M2529 - M
19 M1819 - M
34 M3034 - M
40  M4044 - M
31 M3034 - M
42 M4044 - M
29 M2529 -
48 M4549 -
36 M3539 - M
54 M5054 -
65 M6569 -
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C.
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
AM

AM

AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
AM

AM
AM
AM

Equipe
ADRENALINA BAIKE
ADRENALINA BAIKE

ADRENALINA BIKE
EQUIPE MAQUINA

ROUTE BIKE/ CURIO
TEAM

PEDAL BARRO
CENTRAL BIKE
SAO FRANCISCO BIKE

TEAM

OFFROAD TENDAS E J2
BIKE SERVICE

PEDAL BARRO

PEDAL LEVE/ PAPA
LEGUAS/ GUERREIROS
DA CAATINGA

BIKE CENTER

CLUBE DO PEDAL DE
CAMPOS SALES

EQUI JAJA
CASAL NA BIKE

Tempo
02:03:13.95
02:05:00.25
02:06:04.21
02:06:25.95
02:06:32.26

02:08:58.64
02:12:40.98

02:13:17.20
02:20:11.70

02:26:44.36
02:32:18.88
02:32:50.19

02:38:15.48

02:40:47.37

02:43:06.26

02:47:20.67
02:49:00.27
03:08:16.65
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